TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Comprehensive Psychological Centers, P.C.		02/08/2006	CORPORATION: ILLINOIS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Comprehensive Psychological Centers, Inc.
Street Address:	455 N. Cityfront Plaza Dr.
Internal Address:	NBC Tower
City:	Chicago
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60611
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: ILLINOIS

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1609428	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8668265420

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 301-638-0511

Email: penelope@ipresearchplus.com
Correspondent Name: Corporation Service Company
Address Line 1: 1090 Vermont Avenue, Ste 430

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	486185-010 (COS1-38303)
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Penelope J.A. Agodoa
Signature:	/pja/
	TRADEMARK

900243255 REEL: 004936 FRAME: 0122

1609428

770 00 16

Date:	01/04/2013
Total Attachments: 15	
source=38303#page1.tif	
source=38303#page2.tif	
source=38303#page3.tif	
source=38303#page4.tif	
source=38303#page5.tif	
source=38303#page6.tif	
source=38303#page7.tif	
source=38303#page8.tif	
source=38303#page9.tif	
source=38303#page10.tif	
source=38303#page11.tif	
source=38303#page12.tif	
source=38303#page13.tif	
source=38303#page14.tif	
source=38303#page15.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004936 FRAME: 0123

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 12-08)
OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 01/31/2009)

RECORDATION FOI	RM COVER SHEET
TRADEMAI	
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Pleas	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
Name of conveying party(ies): Comprehensive Psychological Centers, P.C.	2. Name and address of receiving party(les) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? No Name: Comprehensive Psychological Centers, Inc.
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☒ Corporation- State:	Internal Address: NBCTower Street Address: 455 N. Cityfront Plaza Dr. City: Chicago State: Illinois Country: United States Zip: 60611 Association Citizenship General Partnership Citizenship Limited Partnership Citizenship X Corporation Citizenship Illinois Other Citizenship If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1609428 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes X No
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Design Only (diamond shapes that are completely or partially sha	
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Corporation Service Company Internal Address:Suite 210	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41)
Street Address: 1180 Avenue of the Americas	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
City: New York	8. Payment Information:
State:_NY	Deposit Account NumberAuthorized User Name
Signature	Date
Karen Joffrion Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 15

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450



To all to whom these presents Shall Come, Greeting:

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF COMPREHENSIVE PSYCHOLOGICAL CENTERS, P.C. RPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS HAVE BEEN ED IN THE OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE AS PROVIDED BY THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT OF ILLINOIS, IN FORCE JULY 13, A.D. 1933.

Now Therefore, I. Jim Edgar. Secretary of State of the State of Allinois, by virtue of the powers vested in me by law, do hereby issue this certificate and attach hereto a copy of the Application of the aforesaid corporation.

In Trestimony Wiperrot, Thereto set my hand and cause to So affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois.

at the City of Springfield, this day of JANUARY AL

of the Independence of itse United States

the two hundred and

REEL: 004936 FRAME: 0125

0 9 V **C**

2 2

(SEAL)

1.10.84 25 101.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

COMPREHENSIVE PSYCHOLOGICAL CENTERS, P.C.

The undersigned, Richard A. Chaifetz, PSYD, of 3700 North Lake Shore Drive, Unit 312, Chicago, Illinois 60613, being a natural person of the age of Thenty one years or more, having subscribed to shares of the corporation to be organized pursuant lereto, for the purpose of forming a corporation under "The Professional Corporation Act" of the State of Illinois, does hereby adopt the following Articles of Incorporation:

The name of the corporation hereby incorporated is: FIRST: COMPREHENSIVE PSYCHOLOGICAL CENTERS, P.C.

The address of its initial registered office in the State SECOND: of Illinois is: 412 South Wells Street, P.O. Box 4956, Chicago, Illinois 60607 and the name of its initial Registered Agent at said address is: XL CORPORATE SERVICES, INC.

The luration of the corporation is perpetual. THIRD:

The purpose or purposes for which the corporation is organized are: Professional Corporation to practice the profession of clinical psychology rendering that type of professional service and services ancillary thereto. Professional service will be rendered from the following address: 3700 North Lake Shore Drive, Unit 312, Chicago, Illinois 60613.

The aggregrate number of common shares without par value FIFTH: which the corporation is authorized to issue is 1,000.

5332-876-8

0

 \mathcal{N}

3

T

CC

S

S

FOURTH:

TRADEMARK

SIXTH: The corporation proposes to issue, without further report to the Secretary of State, 100 common shares and the conderation to be received by the corporation therefore is One Thousand Dollars (\$1,000.00).

SEVENTE: The corporation will not commence business until at least One
Thousand Dollars (\$1,000.00) has been received as consideration
for the issuance of shares.

EIGHTH: The name and address of each director to be elected at the first meeting of the shareholders is:

Richard A. Chaifetz, PSYD 3700 North Lake Shore Drive Unit 312 Chicago, Illinois 60613

gergen we and water

0

9

:N :か

40

 \odot

S

S

I, THE UNDERSIGNED, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the laws of the State of Illinois, do make and file these Articles of Incorporation and I have accordingly hereunto set my hand this /o the day of November, 1983.

Richard A. Chalfetz, PSYD



TRADEMARK



ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

COMPREHENSIVE PSYCHOLOGICAL CENTERS, P.C. INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS HAVE BEEN FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE AS PROVIDED BY THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT OF ILLINOIS, IN FORCE JULY 1, A.D. 1984.

Now Therefore, I, George H. Ryan, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, by virtue of the powers vested in me by luw, do hereby issue this certificate and attach hereto a copy of the Application of the aforesaid corporation.

In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois,



at the City of Springf	ield, this 10TH
day of JANUARY	
of the Independence of	
the two hundred and_	16TH .

George & Ryan BECRETARY OF STATE

9

C'

Form BCA-10.30 (Rev. Jan. 1991)		File # 5332-876-
George H. Ryan	FILED	SUBMIT IN DUPLICATE
Secretary of State Department of Business Services Springfield, IL 62756 Telephone (217) 782-1832	JAN 1 0 1992 GEORGE H. RYAN	This space for use by Secretary of State Date 1-10-92
Remit payment in check or money order, payable to "Secretary of State."	SECRETAR PATATE JAN 15 1992	Franchise Tax Filing Fee* Penalty Approved:
1. CORPORATE NAME:	Comprehensive Psychological Con	Hers, P. C. (Note 1)
2. MANNER OF ADOPTION:		12-1
	ent of the Articles of Incorporation was adopted on	
19 71 in the manne	r indicated below. ("X" one box only)	
By a majority of the incorpo	prators, provided no directors were named in the articles of it the board of directors, in accordance with Section 10.10, t	ncorporation and no or excels have of
elected: or by a majority of	the board of directors, in accordance with Section 10.10.1 of this amendment:	tua corboration travital issess to see
as of the time of adoption	of this amendment:	(Note 2)
as of the time of adoption	of this amendment: of directors, in accordance with Section 10.15, shares havin	(Note 2)
as of the time of adoption By a majority of the board of the being required for the adoption	of this amendment; of directors, in accordance with Section 10.15, shares havin ption of the amendment;	(Note 2) ig been issued by shareholder action (Note 3)
By a majority of the board of being required for the adoption. By the shareholders, in accomplished to the shareholders.	of this amendment; of directors, in accordance with Section 10.15, shares having ption of the amendment; coordance with Section 10.20, a resolution of the board of the start and the minimum of the minimum of the minimum of the start the	(Note 2) ig been issued by shareholder action (Note 3) directors having been duly adopted a
By a majority of the board of being required for the adoption. By the shareholders, in account of the sharehold and by the articles of incomparison.	of this amendment; of directors, in accordance with Section 10.15, shares having ption of the amendment; coordance with Section 10.20, a resolution of the board of ders. At a meeting of shareholders, not less than the mining reporation were voted in favor of the amendment;	(Note 2) ig been issued by shareholder action (Note 3) directors having been duly adopted a num number of votes required by stat (Note 4)
By a majority of the board of being required for the adoption. By the shareholders, in account of the shareholders, in accoun	of this amendment; of directors, in accordance with Section 10.15, shares having prior of the amendment; coordance with Section 10.20, a resolution of the board of ders. At a meeting of shareholders, not less than the minimporation were voted in favor of the amendment; coordance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resolution of the boeholders. A consent in writing has been signed by shareholders statute and by the articles of incorporation. Shareholders	(Note 2) ing been issued by shareholder action (Note 3) directors having been duly adopted a num number of votes required by state (Note 4) ard of directors having been duly adopted and directors having been duly adopted and directors having been duly adopted as who have not consented in writing have
By a majority of the board of being required for the adoption. By the shareholders, in account of the shareholders and by the articles of incoming and submitted to the shareholders, in account of the shareholders and submitted to the shareholders and submitted to the shareholders and submitted to the shareholders are submitted to the shareholders.	of this amendment; of directors, in accordance with Section 10.15, shares having ption of the amendment; exordance with Section 10.20, a resolution of the board of ders. At a meeting of shareholders, not less than the mining reporation were voted in favor of the amendment; cordance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resolution of the board of the statute and by the articles of incorporation. Shareholders redance with Section 7.10;	(Note 2) Ing been issued by shareholder action (Note 3) directors having been duly adopted and number of votes required by state (Note 4) and of directors having been duly adopted and the minimum of the state of the minimum of the state of the sta
By a majority of the board of being required for the adoption. By the shareholders, in account of the shareholders and by the articles of incoming and submitted to the shareholders, in account of the shareholders and submitted to the shareholders and submitted to the shareholders and submitted to the shareholders are submitted to the shareholders.	of this amendment; of directors, in accordance with Section 10.15, shares having ption of the amendment; excordance with Section 10.20, a resolution of the board of ders. At a meeting of shareholders, not less than the mining reporation were voted in favor of the amendment; excordance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resolution of the board of the sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resolution of the board of the sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resolution of the board of the sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resolution of the board of the section 7.10;	(Note 2) ig been issued by shareholder action (Note 3) directors having been duly adopted a num number of votes required by state (Note 4) ard of directors having been duly adopted and the directors having been duly adopted by the number of votes required by state (Note 4) ard of directors having been duly adopted by the number of votes than the minimal of the number of votes than the number of votes than the minimal of the number of votes than the number of votes required by adopted the number of votes required by adopted the number of votes required by adopted the number of votes required by state (Note 4)
By a majority of the board of being required for the adoption. By the shareholders, in account of the shareholders and by the articles of incoming and submitted to the shareholders, in account of the shareholders and submitted to the shareholders and submitted to the shareholders, in account of the shareholders and submitted to the shareholders.	of this amendment; of directors, in accordance with Section 10.15, shares having ption of the amendment; exordance with Section 10.20, a resolution of the board of ders. At a meeting of shareholders, not less than the mining reporation were voted in favor of the amendment; cordance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resolution of the board of the statute and by the articles of incorporation. Shareholders redance with Section 7.10;	(Note 2) Ing been issued by shareholder action (Note 3) directors having been duly adopted a num number of votes required by state (Note 4) and of directors having been duly adopted and the minimum service of the shareholders having been duly adopted in writing having have not consented in writing having directors having been duly adopted and of directors having been duly adopted shareholders entitled to vote on the shareholders entitled to vote on the shareholders.
By a majority of the board of being required for the adoption of the board of being required for the adoption and by the shareholders, in account and submitted to the shareholders, in account and submitted to the shareholders of votes required to been given notice in account and submitted to the shareholders, in account and submitted to the shareholders.	of this amendment; of directors, in accordance with Section 10.15, shares having prior of the amendment; coordance with Section 10.20, a resolution of the board of ders. At a meeting of shareholders, not less than the mining reporation were voted in favor of the amendment; coordance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resolution of the boeholders. A consent in writing has been signed by shareholders statute and by the articles of incorporation. Shareholders related with Section 7.10; coordance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resolution of the board holders. A consent in writing has been signed by all the consent in w	(Note 2) ing been issued by shareholder action of (Note 3) directors having been duly adopted a num number of votes required by state (Note 4) and of directors having been duly adopted and the minimum of the state of the consented in writing have not consented in writing having of directors having been duly adopted in the shareholders entitled to vote on the shareholders entitled to vote on the consented in writing having been duly adopted in the shareholders entitled to vote on the consented in writing the shareholders entitled to vote on the consented in writing the shareholders entitled to vote on the consented in writing the shareholders entitled to vote on the consented in writing the shareholders entitled to vote on the consented in writing the shareholders entitled to vote on the consented in writing the shareholders entitled to vote on the consented in writing the shareholders entitled to vote on the consented in writing the shareholders entitled to vote on the consented in writing the shareholders entitled to vote on the consented in writing the shareholders entitled to vote on the consented in writing the consented
By a majority of the board of being required for the adoption of the board of being required for the adoption and by the shareholders, in account and submitted to the shareholders, in account and submitted to the shareholders of votes required to been given notice in account and submitted to the shareholders, in account and submitted to the shareholders.	of this amendment; of directors, in accordance with Section 10.15, shares having ption of the amendment; excordance with Section 10.20, a resolution of the board of ders. At a meeting of shareholders, not less than the mining reporation were voted in favor of the amendment; cordance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resolution of the board of the sections and by the articles of incorporation. Shareholders redance with Section 7.10; cordance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resolution of the board of the section 7.10; cordance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resolution of the board of the section 7.10; cordance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resolution of the board of the section 7.10; cordance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resolution of the board of the section 7.10; cordance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resolution of the board of the section 7.10; cordance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resolution of the board of the section 7.10; cordance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resolution of the board of the section 7.10; cordance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resolution of the board of the section 7.10; cordance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resolution of the board of the section 7.10; cordance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resolution of the board of the section 7.10; cordance with Section 7.10; cordance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resolution of the board of the section 7.10; cordance with Section	(Note 2) ing been issued by shareholder action of (Note 3) directors having been duly adopted a num number of votes required by state (Note 4) and of directors having been duly adopted and the minimum of the state of the consented in writing have not consented in writing having of directors having been duly adopted in the shareholders entitled to vote on the shareholders entitled to vote on the consented in writing having been duly adopted in the shareholders entitled to vote on the consented in writing the shareholders entitled to vote on the consented in writing the shareholders entitled to vote on the consented in writing the shareholders entitled to vote on the consented in writing the shareholders entitled to vote on the consented in writing the shareholders entitled to vote on the consented in writing the shareholders entitled to vote on the consented in writing the shareholders entitled to vote on the consented in writing the shareholders entitled to vote on the consented in writing the shareholders entitled to vote on the consented in writing the shareholders entitled to vote on the consented in writing the consented

All changes other than name, include on page 2 (over)

<u>TRADEMARK</u>

Resolution STOTION OF OF ACE

The Company amends of physics from where professional Survices are rendered from 30 N. munique Are # 1429 though, Illians to 575 N. STATE ST # 23,00 cm cato, Illians to 575 N. STATE ST # 23,00 cm cato, Illians to 575 N. STATE ST # 23,00

TRADEMARK

3.	The manner in which any exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, or a reduction of the number of authorized shares of any class below the number of issued shares of that class, provided for or effected by this amendment, is as follows: (If not applicable, insert "No change")
	No Honge
4.	(a) The manner in which said amendment effects a change in the amount of paid-in capital (Paid-in capital replaces the terms Stated Capital and Paid-in Surplus and is equal to the total of these accounts) is as follows: (If not applicable, insert "No change")
	No charge
	(b) The amount of paid-in capital (Paid-in Capital replaces the terms Stated Capital and Paid-in Surplus and is equal to the total of these accounts) as changed by this amendment is as follows: (If not applicable, insert "No change")
	No change
	Before Amendment Alter Amendment Paid-in Capital \$ \$
	(Complete either item 5 or 6 below)
5.	The undersigned corporation has caused this statement to be signed by its duly a uthorized officers, each of whom affirms, under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true.
	Dated 12-30 , 19 il Comprehensi e Psychological Confers, P. ((Exact Name of Corporation)
	attested by (Signature of Secretary or Assistant Sucretary) by (Signature of President or Vice President)
	Michael Charlet Secretary Dr. Nichael Charletz, President (Type or Print Name and Title) (Type or Print Name and Title)
	[2700 DE L'INITEDITION CONTRACTOR
6.	If amendment is authorized by the incorporators, the incorporators must sign below. OR
	If amendment is authorized by the directors and there are no officers, then a majority of the directors or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below.
	The undersigned affirms, under the penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true.
	Dated, 19

0.5

 \mathbf{Q}

C;

53

0

NOTES and INSTRUCTIONS

- NOTE 1: State the true exact corporate name as it appears on the records of the office of the Secretary of State, BEFORE any amendments herein reported. NOTE 2: Incorporators are permitted to adopt amendments ONLY before any shares have been issued and before any
- (§ 10.10) directors have been named or elected.
- NOTE 3: Directors may adopt amendments without shareholder approval in only six instances, as follows:
 - (a) to remove the names and addresses of directors named in the articles of incorporation;
 - (b) to remove the name and address of the initial registered agent and registered office, provided a statement pursuant to § 5.10 is also filed;
 - to split the issued whole shares and unissued authorized shares by multiplying them by a whole number, so long as no class or series is adversely affected thereby;
 - to change the corporate name by substituting the word "corporation", "incorporated", "company", "limited", or the abbreviation "corp.", "inc.", "co.", or "ltd." for a similar word or abbreviation in the name, or by adding a geographical attribution to the name;
 - to reduce the authorized shares of any class pursuant to a cancellation statement filed in accordance with § 9.05.
 - (§ 10.15) to restate the articles of incorporation as currently amended.
- NOTE 4: All amendments not adopted under § 10.10 or § 10.15 require (1) that the board of directors adopt a resolution setting forth the proposed amendment and (2) that the shareholders approve the amendment.
 - Shareholder approval may be (1) by vote at a shareholders' meeting (either annual or special) or (2) by consent, in writing, without a meeting.
 - To be adopted, the amendment must receive the affirmative vote or consent of the holders of at least 2/3 of the outstanding shares entitled to vote on the amendment (but if class voting applies, then also at least a 2/3 vote within each class is required).
 - The articles of incorporation may supercede the 2/3 vote requirement by specifying any smaller or larger vote requirement not less than a majority of the outstanding shares entitled to vote and not less than a majority within (§ 10.20) each class when class voting applies.
- NOTE 5: When shareholder approval is by consent, all shareholders must be given notice of the proposed amendment at least 5 days before the consent is signed. If the amendment is adopted, shareholders who have not signed the (§§ 7.10 & 10.20) consent must be promptly notified of the passage of the amendment.
- 3 The filing fee for articles of amendment - \$25.00 The filing fee for restated articles - \$100.00. 0

C-1735

S

9

C.

ហ

FORM **BCA 10.30** (rev. Dec. 2003)
ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT
Business Corporation Act

Jesse White, Secretary of State Department of Business Services Springfield, IL 62756 Telephone (217) 782-1832 http://www.cyberdriveillinois.com

Remit payment in the form of a check or money order payable to the Secretary of State.

FILED FEB 1 0 2006

JESSE WHITE SECRETARY OF STATE



				Cb00a7a20	
		Duburik in all of the sta	File# 5332-876-8	Filing Fee: \$50.00	Approved: KIL
		Submit in duplicate	,	o not write above this line-	
1.	COF	RPORATE NAME: Compre	ehensive Psychological Centers, P.C.	,	(Note 1)
2.	MAN	NNER OF ADOPTION OF A	AMENDMENT:		(Note 1)
		The following amendment of	the Articles of Incorporation was adopted on	Februa	ry 8
			cated below. ("X" one box only)	(Month &	Dayj
		(Year) By a majority of the incorporate have been elected;	ors, provided no directors were named in the	articles of incorporation	n and no directors
					(Note 2)
		By a majority of the board of of as of the time of adoption of the time of time of the time of time of the time of time of the	directors, in accordance with Section 10.10, the this amendment;	he corporation having	issued no shares
					(Note 2)
			irectors, in accordance with Section 10.15, she the adoption of the amendment;	ares having been issue	
					(Note 3)
	ليا	adopted and submitted to the	rdance with Section 10.20, a resolution of the shareholders. At a meeting of shareholders if by the articles of incorporation were voted in the articles of the articles of incorporation were voted in the articles of the articles of incorporation were voted in the articles of the articles o	, not less than the mi	nimum number of
		duly adopted and submitted to less than the minimum number	dance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resoluti to the shareholders. A consent in writing has be are of votes required by statute and by the artic to have been given notice in accordance with	een signed by sharelules of incorporation.	ctors having been nolders having not
	X	By the shareholders, in accord	dance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resoluti to the shareholders. A consent in writing ha	on of the board of dire	(Notes 4 & 5) ectors having been the shareholders
					(Note 5)
3.	TEX	T OF AMENDMENT:			
	8.	When amendment effects a amendments.	name change, insert the new corporate r	name below. Use Pa	ge 2 for all other
		Article I: The name of the co	orporation is:		
	Cor	mprehensive Psychologic	cal Centers, Inc.		
			(NEW NAME)	P	AID
C-17	3.13	Ali	changes other than name, include on page (over)	² FEE	1 0 2006
J-17	J. 10		. ,	EX SECRE	PEDITED TARY OF STATE

TRADEMARK REEL: 004936 FRAME: 0133

Text of Amendment

b. (If amendment affects the corporate purpose, the amended purpose is required to be set forth in its entirety. If there
is not sufficient space to do so, add one or more sheets of this size.)

The transaction of any and all lawful businesses for which corporations can be incorporated under the Illinois Business Corporation Act.

OH)

or a redi	action of the number of author	rized shares of an	change, reclassification of car y class below the number of is s: (If not applicable, insert "No	ssued shares of that cla
capital (manner, if not set forth in Arti Paid-in capital replaces the t s) is as follows: (If not applica	terms Stated Capit	id amendment effects a chan al and Paid-in Surplus and is ange")	ge in the amount of pair equal to the total of the
(b) The to the to (Note 6)	ital of these accounts) as cha-	d-in Capital replaces	s the terms Stated Capital and I dment is as follows: (If not app	Paid-in Surplus and is ed licable, insent "No chan
			Before Amendment	After Amendment
	_	_	•	\$
penalties of p	(Complete either Item 8 Ined corporation has caused berjury, that the facts stated h	these articles to be nerein are true.	snatures must be in <u>BLACK</u> signed by a duly authorized	i officer who sifirms, un
	(Complete either Item 8 pages of the properties of the pages of the pa	or 7 below. All sig	gnatures must be in <u>BLACK</u>	d officer who effirms, un
penalties of p	(Complete either Item 8 perjury, that the facts stated heriury 8 (Month & Dey) (Any Authorized Officer's Richard A. Chaife	or 7 below. All sign these articles to be nerein are true. , 2006 (Year) Signature)	gnatures must be in <u>BLACK</u> e signed by a duly authorized Comprehensive Psych	d officer who effirms, un
penaltias of p	(Complete either Item 8 periors), that the facts stated heriury, that the facts stated heriury 8 (Month & Dey) (Any Authorized Officer's Richard A. Chaift (Type or Print Name at its authorized pursuant to Se	or 7 below. All sign these articles to be berein are true. , 2006 (Year) Signature) etz and Title)	gnatures must be in <u>BLACK</u> e signed by a duly authorized Comprehensive Psych	d officer who affirms, un nological Centers, P ation at date of execution
penaltias of p	(Complete either Item 8 periors), that the facts stated heriury, that the facts stated heriury 8 (Month & Dey) (Any Authorized Officer's Richard A. Chaift (Type or Print Name at its authorized pursuant to Se	or 7 below. All sign these articles to be berein are true. , 2006 (Year) Signature) etz and Title)	natures must be in <u>BLACK</u> se signed by a duly authorized <u>Comprehensive Psych</u> (Exact Name of Corpor	d officer who affirms, un nological Centers, P ation at date of execution
Dated If amendment or print name	(Complete either item 8 per	or 7 below. All sign these articles to be nerein are true.	natures must be in <u>BLACK</u> se signed by a duly authorized <u>Comprehensive Psych</u> (Exact Name of Corpor	d officer who affirms, un nological Centers, P ation at date of execution is must sign below, and the ficers, then a majority of
Dated If amendmen or print name directors or s	(Complete either Item 8 ined corporation has caused berjury, that the facts stated has provided in the facts stated has been a complete in the facts stated has been a complete in the facts of the fact	or 7 below. All sign these articles to be herein are true. , 2006 (Year) Signature) etz and Title) ection 10.10 by the incomparent to Section are true.	comprehensive Psych (Exact Name of Corporations) incorporators, the incorporators	d officer who affirms, un nological Centers, P ation at date of execution is must sign below, and the ficers, then a majority of or print name and title.
Dated If amendmen or print name directors or s	(Complete either Item 8 per	or 7 below. All sign these articles to be berein are true. , 2006 (Year) Signature) etz and Title) ection 10.10 by the increase of perjury, that	comprehensive Psychological Comprehensive Psychological Comprehensive Psychological Corporations, the incorporation 10.10 and there are no office, must sign below, and type	d officer who affirms, un nological Centers, P ation at date of execution is must sign below, and the ficers, then a majority of or print name and title.
Dated If amendmen or print name directors or s The undersign	(Complete either Item 8 ined corporation has caused berjury, that the facts stated has provided in the facts stated has been a complete in the facts stated has been a complete in the facts of the fact	or 7 below. All sign these articles to be herein are true. , 2006 (Year) Signature) etz and Title) ection 10.10 by the incomparent to Section are true.	comprehensive Psychological Comprehensive Psychological Comprehensive Psychological Corporations, the incorporation 10.10 and there are no office, must sign below, and type	d officer who affirms, un nological Centers, P ation at date of execution is must sign below, and the ficers, then a majority of or print name and title.
Dated If amendmen or print name directors or s The undersign	(Complete either Item 8 per	or 7 below. All sign these articles to be berein are true. , 2006 (Year) Signature) etz and Title) ection 10.10 by the increase of perjury, that	comprehensive Psychological Comprehensive Psychological Comprehensive Psychological Corporations, the incorporation 10.10 and there are no office, must sign below, and type	d officer who affirms, un nological Centers, P ation at date of execution is must sign below, and the ficers, then a majority of or print name and title.

Page 3

FORM **BCA 5.10/5.20** (rev. Dec. 2003) STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED AGENT AND/OR REGISTERED OFFICE **Business Corporation Act**

Jesse White, Secretary of State Department of Business Services 501 S. Second St., Rm. 328 Springfield, IL 62756 217-782-7808

www.cyberdriveillinois.com

Remit payment in the form of a check or money order payable to Secretary of State.

FILED

DEC 1 2 2008

JESSE WHITE SECRETARY OF STATE



			-	Fee: \$25 Approved:
	——— Submit in	duplicate Type or F	rint clearly in black ink ———— Do not	write above this line ——V
1.	Corporate Name:	Comprehensive Psycholog	ical Centers, Inc.	
2.	State or Country of	Incorporation: Illinois		
3.	Name and Address Secretary of State	s of Registered Agent and (before change):	Registered Office as they appear on	the records of the Office of the
	Registered Agent:	Jill B Chaifetz		
	ugiotorua rigenti	First Name	Middle Name	Last Name
	Registered Office:	455 N Cityfront Plz Dr		. #2400
	, regioneres simesi	Number	Street S	uite # (P.O. Box alone is unacceptable)
		Chicago	60611	Cook
	-	, City	ZIP Code	County
	Registered Agent: _	Adam Gotskind	legistered Office shall be (after all cha	
		First Name	Middle Name	Last Name
	Registered Office:_	455 N Cityfront PI Dr.		13th Floor
		Number	Street \$	uite # (P.O. Box alone is unacceptable)
	_	Chicago	60611	Cook
		City	ZIP Code	County U (
5. 6.	The above change a. 2 Resolution of	was authorized by: ("X" on	of directors. (See Note 5 on reverse.)	DEC 1 2 2008
		SEE RE	/ERSE FOR SIGNATURE(S).	BUSINESS SERVICES

Printed by authority of the State of Illinois, September 2008 - 1 - C 135.19

ated November 25		. 2008_	Comprehensive Psychological Centers, Inc.
	Nonth & Day	Year	Exact Name of Corporation
✓			
Any A	uthorized Officer's Signature		
Richard A Cha	aifetz, CEO		
Nan	ne and Title (type or print)		
•	• •	•	gn here. (See Note 6 below.) t the facts stated herein are true and correct.
ne undersigned, und	der penalties of perjury,	affirms tha	t the facts stated herein are true and correct.
ne undersigned, und	• •	•	• ,
ne undersigned, und	der penalties of perjury,	affirms tha	t the facts stated herein are true and correct. Signature of Registered Agent of Record
ne undersigned, und	der penalties of perjury,	affirms tha	t the facts stated herein are true and correct.

The undersigned corporation has caused this statement to be signed by a duly authorized officer who affirms, under

NOTES

- 1. The registered office may, but need not be, the same as the principal office of the corporation. However, the registered office and the office address of the registered agent must be the same.
- 2. The registered office must include a street or road address (P.O. Box alone is unacceptable).

7. If authorized by the board of directors, sign here. (See Note 5 below.)

- 3. A corporation cannot act as its own registered agent.
- 4. If the registered office is changed from one county to another, the corporation must file with the Recorder of Deeds of the new county a certified copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a certified copy of the Statement of Change of Registered Office. Such certified copies may be obtained ONLY from the Secretary of State.
- 5. Any change of registered agent must be by resolution adopted by the board of directors. This statement must be signed by a duly authorized officer.
- 6. The registered agent may report a change of the registered office of the corporation for which he/she is a registered agent. When the agent reports such a change, this statement must be signed by the registered agent. If a corporation is acting as the registered agent, a duly authorized officer of such corporation must sign this statement.

Printed by authority of the State of Illinois. September 2008 - 1 - C 135.19



To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that I am the keeper of the records of the Department of Business Services. I certify that



Authentication #: 1228401823

Authenticate at: http://www.cyberdriveillinois.com

In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set

my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, this 10TH

day of

OCTOBER

A.D.

2012

Desse White

SECRETARY OF STATE

TRADEMARK REEL: 004936 FRAME: 0138

RECORDED: 01/04/2013